Mulige bater

Plassering

Seilnummer

1 NOR 9629
2NOR 30
3 NOR 14538
4 NOR 9861
5NOR 11203
6 NOR 7946
7NOR 10579
8 NOR 14161
9NOR 7143
10 NOR 205
11 NOR 12288
12 NOR 9683
13

1 NOR 9629
2NOR 30
3 NOR 14538
4 NOR 9861
5NOR 11203
6 NOR 7946
7NOR 10579
8 NOR 14161
9NOR 7143
10 NOR 205
11 NOR 12288
12 NOR 9683
13

Battype

CB'N

Ivory

Venus
FIRSTLADY
Lisa
Rassker
Exita

amatar
Bagheera Jr
Good Times
Lancing
Mathilde

CB'N

Ivory

Venus
FIRSTLADY
Lisa
Rassker
Exita

amater
Bagheera Jr
Good Times
Lancing
Mathilde

Batnavn

CB365
I0OD

Xp 38
First 40.7

Fornavn

Kjell Norli
Tormod Lie

Egil Norli
Magnus R. Tvete

Bavaria 35 Match Morten Fernlgf

1/4 TON
X-332
Smaragd
first class 8
Albin Express
Dufour 40

Grand Soleil 40

Lill-Scampi

CB365
IOD

Xp 38
First 40.7

Magne Tgnnesen
Svein Arild Nilsen
Peter Braenne
gyvind aasen
Eivind Carlsen
Hans Bjelke
Anstein Neaeverdal
Gunnar Rosseland

Kjell Norli FSF
Tormod Lie FSF
Egil Norli FSF
Magnus R. TVFSF

Bavaria 35 Match Morten Fernlg FSF

1/4 TON
X-332
Smaragd

first class 8
Albin Express
Dufour 40

Grand Soleil 40

Lill-Scampi

Magne Tgnne FSF
Svein Arild Nil FSF
Peter Breenne SSF
gyvind aasen SSF
Eivind Carlser FSF
Hans Bjelke FSF
Anstein Neeve FSF
Gunnar RosseFSF

Etternavn
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Rating
Fredrikstad Seilforening 1,001
Fredrikstad Seilforening 0,852
Fredrikstad Seilforening 1,048
Fredrikstad Seilforening 1,029
Fredrikstad Seilforening 0,992
Fredrikstad Seilforening 0,895
Fredrikstad Seilforening 0,948
Sarpsborg Seilforening 0,912
Sarpsborg Seilforening 0,906
Fredrikstad Seilforening 0,846
FSF 1,006
Fredrikstad Seilforening 1,006
Fredrikstad Seilforening 0,647

1,001 Racing

0,852 Racing

1,048 Racing

1,029 Shorthanded
0,992 Shorthanded
0,895 Racing
0,948 Shorthanded
0,912 Shorthanded
0,906 Racing
0,846 Racing
1 006 Shorthanded
1,006 Racing
0,647 Shorthanded

Starttid

12:30:29
12:01:30
12:37:59
12:35:00
12:28:59
12:11:00
12:21:30
12:14:30
12:12:59
12:00:00
12:31:30
12:31:29
11:45:00

15:22:08
15:24:10
15:26:30
15:26:39
15:27:26
15:28:45
15:29:49
15:36:22
15:38:10
15:39:12
15:39:29
15:46:06
17:45:00

Tid i mal

15:22:08
15:24:10
15:26:30
15:26:39
15:27:26
15:28:45
15:29:49
15:36:22
15:38:10
15:39:12
15:39:29
15:46:06
17:45:00

Seiltid

02:51:39
03:22:40
02:48:31
02:51:39
02:58:27
03:17:45
03:08:19
03:21:52
03:25:11
03:39:12
03:07:59
03:14:37
06:00:00

Omregnet

02:51:49
02:52:40
02:56:36
02:56:38
02:57:01
02:56:59
02:58:31
03:04:06
03:05:54
03:05:27
03:09:07
03:15:47
03:52:55
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NOR 9629 CB'N

NOR 30 Ivory

NOR 14538 Venus

NOR 9861 FIRSTLADY

NOR 11203 Lisa

NOR 7946 Rassker

NOR 10579 Exita

NOR 14161

NOR 7143 amatgr

NOR 205 Bagheera Jr

NOR 12288 Good Times

NOR 9683 Lancing
Mathilde

Union Race

NOR 9861 FIRSTLADY

NOR 11203 Lisa

NOR 10579 Exita

NOR 14161 Hanna

NOR 12288 Good Times

NOR 9629 CB'N

NOR 30 Ivory

NOR 14538 Venus

NOR 7946 Rassker

NOR 7143 amatar

NOR 9683 Lancing

CB365

10D

Xp 38

First 40.7
Bavaria 35 Match
1/4 TON

X-332
Smaragd

first class 8
Albin Express
Dufour 40
Grand Soleil 40
Lill-Scampi

First 40.7
Bavaria 35 Match
X-332

Smaragd

Dufour 40

CB365

10D

Xp 38

1/4 TON

first class 8
Grand Soleil 40

Klubbmesterskapet

NOR 9629
NOR 30
NOR 14538
NOR 9861
NOR 11203
NOR 7946
NOR 10579
NOR 205
NOR 9683

CB'N

Ivory

Venus
FIRSTLADY
Lisa
Rassker
Exita
Bagheera Jr
Lancing
Mathilde

CB365

10D

Xp 38

First 40.7
Bavaria 35 Match
1/4 TON

X-332

Albin Express
Grand Soleil 40
Lill-Scampi

Kijell Norli

Tormod Lie

Eqil Norli

Magnus R. Tvete
Morten Fernlgf
Magne Tgnnesen
Svein Arild Nilsen
Peter Breenne
gyvind aasen
Eivind Carlsen
Bjelke

Anstein Neeverdal
Gunnar Rosseland

Magnus R. Tvete
Morten Fernlgf
Svein Arild Nilsen
Peter Breenne
Hans Bjelke

Kijell Norli

Tormod Lie

Egil Norli

Magne Tgnnesen
gyvind aasen
Anstein Naeverdal

Kjell Norli

Tormod Lie

Egil Norli

Magnus R. Tvete
Morten Fernlgf
Magne Tgnnesen
Svein Arild Nilsen
Eivind Carlsen
Anstein Naeverdal
Gunnar Rosseland

FSF
FSF
FSF
FSF
FSF
FSF
FSF
SSF
SSF
FSF
FSF
FSF
FSF

FSF
FSF
FSF
SSF
FSF

FSF
FSF
FSF
FSF
FSF
FSF

FSF
FSF
FSF
FSF
FSF
FSF
FSF
FSF
FSF
FSF

KL
1,001 Racing
0,852 Racing
1,048 Racing
1,029 Shorthanded
0,992 Shorthanded
0,895 Racing
0,948 Shorthanded
0,912 Shorthanded
0,906 Racing
0,846 Racing
1 006 Shorthanded
1,006 Racing
0,647 Shorthanded

1,029 Shorthanded
0,992 Shorthanded
0,948 Shorthanded
0,912 Shorthanded
1 006 Shorthanded

1,001 Racing
0,852 Racing
1,048 Racing

0,895 Racing
0,906 Racing
1,006 Racing

KL
1,001 Racing
0,852 Racing
1,048 Racing
1,029 Shorthanded
0,992 Shorthanded
0,895 Racing
0,948 Shorthanded
0,846 Racing
1,006 Racing
0,647 Shorthanded

Tid i mal
15:22:08
15:24:10
15:26:30
15:26:39
15:27:26
15:28:45
15:29:49
15:36:22
15:38:10
15:39:12
15:39:29
15:46:06
17:45:00

15:26:39
15:27:26
15:29:49
15:36:22
15:39:29

15:22:08
15:24:10
15:26:30

15:28:45
15:38:10
15:46:06

Tid i mal
15:22:08
15:24:10
15:26:30
15:26:39
15:27:26
15:28:45
15:29:49
15:39:12
15:46:06
17:45:00
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